

C(ULP))No.204/2018

:4:

Exh.C-8

Navuduri Nageswara Rao

Resumed on S.A.

11) My name is Navuduri Nageswara Rao, aged 58 years, residing at Nerul, Navi Mumbai. I have filed my examination in chief by way of affidavit at Exh.C-8. Contents therein are true and correct. It bears my signature. I have nothing to say more besides my examination in chief by way of affidavit.

Cross-examination on behalf of complainant by Advocate Shri. A.D. Nimbalkar

12) Absent, when called time to time. None appeared nor filed adjournment application. Hence, no cross. Witness is discharged.

R.O.A.C.

Date: 09.09.2024

(M. R. KUMBHAR)
Member
Industrial Court, Mumbai.

ams/-